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EK-4

AFYON KOCATEPE UNIVERSITY
…………… FACULTY / INSTITUTE
COURSE IDENTIFICATION FORM

	Course Code and Name: 


	Department / Department of :



	Semester

	Theoretic Hour
	Practice Hour 
	Total

 Hour 
	Credits
	ECTS
	Language of Instruction
	Type:

Compulsory/

Elective

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prerequisite (s) 
	

	Instructor 
	
	Mail  :

Web : 

	Course Assistant
	
	Mail  :

Web :

	Groups / Classes
	

	Course Aim
	

	Course Goals
	

	Course Learning Outs  and Proficiencies 

	

	Course Basic and Auxiliary Contexts

	

	Methods of Giving Lecture
	

	Assessment Criteria

	
	If Avaible, to Sign (x) 
	General Average Percentage (%) Rate 

	
	1. Quiz
	
	

	
	2. Quiz
	
	

	
	3. Quiz
	
	

	
	4. Quiz
	
	

	
	5. Quiz
	
	

	
	Oral Examination 
	
	

	
	Practice Examination  (Laboratory,  Project etc.)
	
	

	
	Final Examination 
	
	

	Semester Course Plan 

	Week
	Subjects 

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	

	7
	

	8
	

	9
	

	10
	

	11
	

	12
	

	13
	

	14
	

	Relations with Course Department Advantages 

	Programme Advantages 
	Course Contribution 

	
	None 
	Partially 
	Full Contribution

	1


	
	
	
	

	2


	
	
	
	

	3


	
	
	
	

	4


	
	
	
	

	5


	
	
	
	

	6


	
	
	
	

	7


	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


Prepared by :







Date :

